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Figure 2.4
Turbine Layouts B, C & D

¯

08/01/2021Date: Drawn by: Checked by: Version:EF RT V1

KEY
Site Boundary

Special Area of Conservation
Biological Site of Special Scientific Interest
Scheduled Monument
68m Special Area of Conservation Buffer

Scale 1:12,500  @ A3

0 0.3 0.6
km

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
T5

T6

T4

T3

T2

T1

T1

T3

T2

T5

T4

T6

T7

! Turbine Layout B
! Turbine Layout C
! Turbine Layout D

Turbine Layout C Identifier
Turbine Layout B Identifier

T1

T1

Turbine Layout D SeparationCircles

Turbine Layout D Identifier
Turbine Layout C Separation Circles

T1


